19:00

9:00

19:30

9:00 -
17:00

Wednesday 13 November

Welcome Reception @ Bar'Oro The Nile Ritz-Carlton
Attire: Smart Casual

Thursday 14 November

Conference held @The Nile Ritz-Carlton
Address: 1113 Nile Corniche, Ismailia, EI Nil, Cairo
Governorate 11221, Egypt

Attire: Business
Closing Dinner on The Nile
Attire: Smart Casual

Friday 15 November

Leisurely Networking Day (*optional*)

Guided Tour of Pyramids of Giza (Great Pyramid of Khufu,
the Pyramid of Khafre, and the Pyramid of Menkaure), the
Sphinx and the Valley Temple, lunch at Khufu’s Restaurant
overlooking the pyramids, followed by a visit to explore the
Grand Egyptian Museum.

Attire: Casual & comfortable shoes!

Times are approximate.




